Matricula

202111620270136
202111620270268
202111620270039
202111620270144
202111620270179
202111620270233
202111620270217
202111620270128
202111620270241
202111620270012
202111620270284
202111620270101
202111620270020
202111620270195
202111620270063
202111620270071
202111620270209
202111620270306
202111620270080
202111620270276
202111620270292
202111620270152
202111620270187
202111620270160
202111620270098
202111620270225
202111620270250
202111620270110
202111620270055
202111620270047

Nome

ANDREZA DA SILVA FERREIRA
ANTONIA CRISTIANE OLIVEIRA LIMA
CLAUDIA DE JESUS LEITE

DAMIAO EVANDRO BARBOSA DE SOUSA
DANIEL RODRIGUES PEREIRA
DOUGLAS LIMA RODRIGUES

DRIELLY CUSTODIA DA SILVA
ELIVANDO RODRIGUES MOREIRA
EVANDRO RIBEIRO BISPO

EVILANE ARAUJO DO NASCIMENTO
EWERTON MAGNO MAIA SILVA
GABRIELLA PINHEIRO LINO
GUILHERME GARCIA FERNANDES
GUILHERME JACKSON ALVES DA SILVA
JAILSON LOPES DA SILVA

JEAN BRITO DA SILVA

JERUSA SILVA DE LIMA

KARINA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

LANARA EMILI PEREIRA

LETICIA FRANCO MOTA

LUCIANA MARCELINO DOS SANTOS NERY
MANUELLA BARRETO BITENCOURT
MARIA CRISTINA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA KARINA BEZERRA TOMAZ
MOISES DA SILVA SANTOS FILHO
NATHALIA NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA
PETERSON ROGE SAMPAIO FERNANDES
ROBETA CARVALHO ROCHA LIMA
VITOR DA COSTA PINHEIRO

VITOR FERREIRA PINTO



E-mail Institucional

andreza.silva.ferreira08 @aluno.ifce.edu.br
antonia.cristiane.oliveiraO4@aluno.ifce.edu.br
claudia.jesus.leite02@aluno.ifce.edu.br
damiao.evandro.barbosaO7@aluno.ifce.edu.br
daniel.rodrigues.pereira07 @aluno.ifce.edu.br
douglas.lima.rodriguesO7 @aluno.ifce.edu.br
drielly.custodia.silva90@aluno.ifce.edu.br
elivando.rodrigues.moreira60@aluno.ifce.edu.br
evandro.ribeiro.bispo02@aluno.ifce.edu.br
evilane.araujo.nascimento07 @aluno.ifce.edu.br
ewerton.magno.maia60@aluno.ifce.edu.br
gabriella.pinheiro.linol6@aluno.ifce.edu.br
guilherme.garcia.fernandes13@aluno.ifce.edu.br
guilherme.jackson.alves10@aluno.ifce.edu.br
jailson.lopes.silvaO5@aluno.ifce.edu.br
jean.brito.silval0o@aluno.ifce.edu.br
jerusa.silva.limaO4@aluno.ifce.edu.br
karina.oliveira.souzaO6@aluno.ifce.edu.br
lanara.emili.pereira70@aluno.ifce.edu.br
leticia.franco.motaO7 @aluno.ifce.edu.br
luciana.marcelino.santos02@aluno.ifce.edu.br
manuella.barreto.bitencourtO5@aluno.ifce.edu.br
maria.cristina.ribeiro70@aluno.ifce.edu.br
maria.karina.bezerraO6@aluno.ifce.edu.br
moises.silva.santos06@aluno.ifce.edu.br
nathalia.nascimento.souzal7@aluno.ifce.edu.br
peterson.roge.sampaio38@aluno.ifce.edu.br
robeta.carvalho.rochal3@aluno.ifce.edu.br
vitor.costa.pinheiro62@aluno.ifce.edu.br
vitor.ferreira.pintoO5@aluno.ifce.edu.br



